
VIVOTEK AM-414, Eckhalterung für VIVOTEK Kameras
& Gehäuse

Artikelnummer 21.19.1795
Hersteller VIVOTEK
Hersteller-Art.-Nr. AM-414

VIVOTEK Originalzubehör!

• Abmessungen: 240 x 341,6 x 233,4 mm

Unterstützte Kameras
• SD9361-EHL
• SD9362-EH
• SD9362-EHL
• SD9363-EHL
• SD9364-EH
• SD9364-EHL
• SD9365-EHL
• SD9366-EHL
• SD9366-EH

Unterstützte PoE-Switches für den Außenbereich
• AW-GEU-083A-240, AW-GET-083A-120, AW-GET-123A-240, AW-GEU-086A-240, AW-GET-
086A-120, AW-GET-126A-240

Kompatible Zubehörteile
• Power-Box: AA-351, AA-352, AM-718
• Überspannungsschutz: AP-PSP-050
• Wandhalterungen: AM21C, AM-220

Technische Daten



Hersteller VIVOTEK

Produktgruppe Sicherheitskameras

Produkttyp Eckadapter

Farbe grau

Lieferumfang Schraubensatz

Gewicht 3963.21 g

Verpackungshöhe 130 mm

Verpackungsbreite 260 mm

Verpackungstiefe 380 mm

Paketgewicht 4.306 kg


